
Reading
Enrolled

NT 
Approved

NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %

Robert F. Kennedy Elementary

Robert F. Kennedy Elementary

Robert F. Kennedy Elementary
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3

2

0

0

0

0

273

274

66
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Beginning of Grade 3

Beginning of Grade 4

Beginning of Grade 5

Beginning of Grade 6
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3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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3

14
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School: Robert F. Kennedy Elementary
District: Providence
State: Rhode Island
Code: 28-28138

Fall 2006 NECAP Tests

School Summary
2006-2007 Students

Level 4 = Profi cient with Distinction; Level 3 = Profi cient; Level 2 = Partially Profi cient; Level 1 = Substantially Below Profi cient

Mathematics
Enrolled

NT 
Approved

NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %

Beginning of Grade 3

Beginning of Grade 4

Beginning of Grade 5

Beginning of Grade 6

77

81

66

52

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

75

81

66

52
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7

8

2
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9
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4
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Writing
Enrolled

NT 
Approved

NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %

Beginning of Grade 5 66 0 0 66 9 14 23 35 19 29 15 23 539


